Optional Accessories
 □ WPGL-WG [brown wire guard]
 □ WPGL-GS [brown glare shield]
 □ WPGL-GS(white) [white glare shield]
Photometrics
• 90° x 100° beam angle
• 5000K CCT
• 80+ CRI

100 [100 W]
120 [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WPGL-50K100-HPC
Available Models1
Brown Housing
 □ WPGL-50K40-H
 □ WPGL-50K60-H
 □ WPGL-50K80-H
 □ WPGL-50K100-H
 □ WPGL-50K120-H
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
Brown Housing (Photocell)
 □ WPGL-50K40-HPC
 □ WPGL-50K60-HPC
 □ WPGL-50K80-HPC
 □ WPGL-50K100-HPC
 □ WPGL-50K120-HPC
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPGL Series
White Housing
 □ WPGL-50K40-H (White)
 □ WPGL-50K60-H (White)
 □ WPGL-50K80-H (White)
 □ WPGL-50K100-H (White)
 □ WPGL-50K120-H (White)
Photocell
Available120–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warrantylm/W
130+
0–10 V
Dimming
WPGL-WG
WPGL-GS
Dimensional Drawing
12 in.
(305 mm)
4.1 in.
(104 mm)
3.4 in.
(87 mm)
0.19 in.
(4.8 mm)
5.6 in.
(141 mm)
13.1 in.
(333 mm)
10.2 in.
(258 mm)
1/2” trade size
pipe plugs for conduit
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model
WPGL
-50K40-x -50K60-x -50K80-x -50K100-x -50K120-x
Intensity 5,400 lm 7,800 lm 10,400 lm 13,000 lm 15,600 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power
Consumption
40 W 60 W 80 W 100 W 120 W
Current Draw
333 mA @ 120 VAC
144 mA @ 277 VAC
500 mA @ 120 VAC
217 mA @ 277 VAC
667 mA @ 120 VAC
288 mA @ 277 VAC
833 mA @ 120 VAC
361 mA @ 277 VAC